

aITEM NO.MM1

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20959/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2012 in RFA
No.1606/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

B.G MANJUNATHA SWAMY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.T DEEPAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/04/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,AOR

Dr. Rajeev Sharma,AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post next week.

(Narendra Prasad)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master